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Women / 3 / Younger
Session: 2B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Melia Rothwell3155
Technique

9.250 9.400 9.1258.900 36.675
1 1 1T 2 1 

1 

Naomi Anderson3144
Technique

8.500 9.025 9.2008.650 35.375
11T 2 3 1 2 

2 

Victoria Guseva3117
Byers Citrus Heights

8.500 8.600 8.4258.900 34.425
11T 6 1T 10 3 

3 

Jade Mulligan3125
Byers Roseville

8.700 8.625 8.9507.900 34.175
9 5 10T 3 4 

4 

Rebekah Parent3127
Byers Roseville

8.575 8.525 8.5758.350 34.025
10 7 6 7 5 

5 

Ashlynn McEntee3152
Technique

8.350 9.000 8.7257.875 33.950
15 3 12 4 6 

6 

Regan Parenti3128
Byers Roseville

9.100 7.675 8.5258.600 33.900
2 12 4 8 7 

7 

Vanessa Combs3134
Gymnastics Beat

8.800 8.825 8.3257.900 33.850
7 4 10T 12 8 

8 

Mia Rothwell3156
Technique

8.450 8.250 8.4008.400 33.500
13 9 5 11 9 

9 

Elif Tezdogen3110
Bay Island

8.750 7.750 8.7008.250 33.450
8 11 8T 5T 10 

10 

Isabella Miguel3141
Gymnastics Beat

8.850 7.550 8.7008.300 33.400
6 14 7 5T 11 

11 

Delaney Lauer3123
Byers Roseville

8.950 8.475 8.4757.175 33.075
4T 8 15 9 12 

12 

Calista Gedecke3116
Byers Citrus Heights

8.400 7.825 7.8508.250 32.325
14 10 8T 15 13 

13 

Jovie Marczak3124
Byers Roseville

8.950 7.600 7.9007.200 31.650
4T 13 14 14 14 

14 

Nathalia Castro3133
Gymnastics Beat

8.975 6.775 8.1007.550 31.400
3 15 13 13 15 

15 
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